**UNOFFICIAL COPY** 

1965T 381012SK 4/4KXEM Doc#. 1931715037 Fee: \$98.00 Edward M. Moody Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/13/2019 01:16 PM Pg: 1 of 4 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Renee Berdeaux, 847-932-8965 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) renee.berdeaux@bcu.org C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) **Baxter Credit Union** 340 N Milwarkee Avenue Vernon Hills, IL 30061 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only on , De stor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevial le any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item to have, check here and provide the individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 18. ORGANIZATION'S NAME REVIR Capital, LLC OR FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 1c. MAILING ADDRESS Chicago н 60607 USA 1141 West Randolph Street 2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact, fain, me) do not omli, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide ".e" advidual Debter Information in Item 10 of the Financing Stalement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad) 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PLUSTINA', NAME COUNTRY STATE POSTAL CODE 2c. MAILING ADDRESS CIT **USA** 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY); Provide only one Sourced Party name (Sa or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Baxter Credit Union ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SLIFFIX 36. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 1L 130061 USA Vernon Hills 340 N Milwaukee Avenue 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All assets of the Debtor including, but not limited to, any and all equipment, fixtures, inventory, accounts, chattal paper, documents, instruments, investment property, general intangibles, letter-of-credit rights and deposit accounts now owned and percenter acquired by Debtor.. 5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions) being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative 6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box: 6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Filling A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility Manufactured-Home Transaction Seller/Buyer Baltee/Ballor Licensee/Licensor Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor 7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): 8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 1523 Norway Lane, Palatine, IL

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_		
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Final because individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	noing Statement; if line 1b was left blank			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
REVIR Capital, LLC				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAVE				
0.	SUFFIX			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/Notifal(S)		THE ABOVE SPACE	s for filing office	JSE ONLY
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10%) on one addition do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the field		line 1b or 2b of the Financing S	statement (Form UCC1) (use	exact, full na
10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u>×</u>			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	0-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			<u>.                                    </u>	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	сяту	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
		***************************************		
. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME of 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY	S NAME: Provide only one no	ime (11a or 11b)	
R 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
IC. MAILING ADDRESS	сту	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
2. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):				<u> </u>
		T	, Or	
•				
•			0////	) <u> </u>
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled [for record] (     REAL ESTATE RECORDS (If applicable)	for recorded) in the 14. This FINANCING STAT			. fibture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (If applicable)	covers timber to be	cul covers as-extracted		fixture filling
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descriptions.	covers timber to be ribed in item 16   16. Description of real esta	cul covers as-extracted		fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	covers timber to be ribed in item 16   16. Description of real esta	cul covers as-extracted		fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)  Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descriptions.	covers timber to be ribed in item 16   16. Description of real esta	cul covers as-extracted		thaure Hing
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descr	covers timber to be ribed in item 16   16. Description of real esta	cul covers as-extracted		fixture Hing

1931715037 Page: 3 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT A - LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

Loan Date Maturity Initials Loan No Office : Principal Call / Coll Account 11-07-2019 | 12-01-2029 | | 0107262362 \$444,000.00 References in the boxes above are for Lender's use only and do not limit the applicability of this document to any particular foan or item.

Any Item above containing "\*\*\*" has been omitted due to text length limitations.

Borrower:

REVIR Capital, LLC

1141 West Randolph Street Chicago, IL 60607

Lender:

**Baxter Credit Union** Commercial Lending 340 N Milwaukee Avenue

Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Lot 24, in the Maples Plat of Planned Unit Development in the West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 42 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded April 28, 1978 as document 24422957, as amended by Certificate of Correction recorded July 10, 1980 as document 25509964, in Cook County, Illinois.

Easement to and for the penefit of Parcel 1, as set forth in the Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Easements and Restrictions recorded and 181, 18.

The state of the March 21, 1980 as document 25398981, for Ingress and Egress, in Cook County, Illinois.

1931715037 Page: 4 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

Order No.: 19GST381012SK

For APN/Parcel 15(s): 02-12-206-064-0000

### Parcel 1

Lot 24, in the Maples Plat of Planned Unit Development in the West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 12, Township 42 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded April 28, 1978 as document 24422957, as amended by Certificate of Correction recorded July 10, 1950 as document 25509964, in Cook County, Illinois.

### Parcel 2:

Easement to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 as set forth in the Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Easements and Restrictions recorded Marcin 2 1980 as document 25398981, for Ingress and Egress, in Cook County, Illinois.